

SENATE STANDING COMMITTEE ON LEGAL AND CONSTITUTIONAL AFFAIRS
AUSTRALIAN LAW REFORM COMMISSION

Question No. 87

Senator Ludwig asked the following question at the hearing on 24 May 2007:

a) What is the size of ALRC holdings in megabytes on the AustLII website?

b) When was the last major upgrade to the ALRC website?

The answer to the honourable senator’s question is as follows:

a) The size of ALRC publications on the AustLII website is approximately 4.5 gigabytes. AustLII also hosts the ALRC website, which is approximately 1.1 gigabytes.

b) September 2001.
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